
Uitslagen elite 2018 
 

ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT 
 

1 NED19890625  Ronald Kruijer 27 1197 Donkerbroek 594 

2 NED19900919  Johan Knol 25 1201 Bakkeveen 519 

3 NED19951004  Patrick van der Duin 1 151 Nieuw-Roden 497 

4  Rik Smit 42 1395 't Harde 479 

5 NED19930711  Björn Bakker 5 1075 Wijnjewoude 470 

6 NED19810626  Arjan Stroetinga 62 1416 Wijnjewoude 465 

7 NED19981015  Chiel Smit 41 5326 Zuidwolde DR 422 

8 NED19851021  Adrie Lindeman 29 1203 Assen 387 

9 NED19850413  Sipke Zijlstra 58 1421 Burgum 317 

10 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 12 1077 Den Horn 305 

11 NED19930718  Martijn Dijkstra 14 1115 De Knipe 290 

12 NED19850727  Andries Weening 51 1354 Kootstertille 271 

13 NED19900508  Henk Jaap Moorlag 77 1151 Onstwedde 265 

14 NED19890808  Steven Willemsen 56 1205 Groningen 248 

15 NED19690718  Taeke Oppewal 37 1370 Sneek 236 

16 NED19940422  Rutger van der Meer 64 1030 Stiens 201 

17 NED19920616  Roelof de Jong 24 1034 Borger 190 

18 NED19910105  Henk Bos 7 1385 Drachten 183 

19 NED19841101  Jan Dijkstra 13 1012 Drachten 166 

20 NED19881007  Jeff Vermeulen 2 1074 Exloo 155 

21 NED19880808  Peter Merx 32 1287 Warfhuizen 151 

22 NED19991113  Sven de Haan 20 5287 Zuidlaren 145 

23  Jasper Bovenhuis 78  Staphorst 141 

24 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 3 1291 Wolvega 139 

25 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 10 1381 Groningen 133 

26 NED19950222  Stan Wijkel 55 1067 Holsloot 132 

27 NED19931104  Pieter Verhoeven 48 1078 Groningen 132 

28 NED19841017  Frank Vreugdenhil 76 1401 Eldersloo 132 

29 NED19990219  Roy Harms 21 5076 Paterswolde 127 



30 NED19971231  Dennis Boskers 8 5047 Alteveer GN 126 

31  Mark Prinsen 81  Heerenveen 110 

32 NED19940112  Gyasi Sulvaran 44 1221 Groningen 109 

33  Jorrit Bergsma 87   100 

34 NED19990803  Mitchel Steenhof 43 5216 Ureterp 95 

35 NED19900904  Maurits Buist 11 1397 Drachten 92 

36 NED19931221  Daan Besteman 6 1214 Groningen 83 

37 NED19941003  Gerben Oldenkamp 35 1330 Zandhuizen 79 

38 NED19990710  Noah de Groot 19 5259 Ottoland 76 

39 AUS19981222  Aden Paterson 38 5292 Assen 75 

40 NED19971001  Tom Wijkel 68 5321 Exloo 75 

41  Justin Timmermans 79  Hardenberg 66 

42 NED19990602  Sebastian Vester 66 5217 Drachten 62 

43 NED19961218  Eit Visser 49 5197 De Wilp GN 61 

44 NED19941130  Luuk Loohuis 30 1132 Groningen 61 

45 NED19911006  Sander Iwema 23 1396 Hooghalen 60 

46 NED19991117  Max Grave 18 5233 Haren 53 

47 NED19950216  Sybren Welling 54 1072 Groningen 53 

48 NED19990622  Chiel Schulten 65 5018 Raalte 52 

49 NED19881021  Tsjerk Rozema 40 1269 Groningen 50 

50  Maurice Zaal 80  Groningen 45 

51 NED19940430  Anne-Mark van der Vlag 63 1345 Assen 35 

52 NED19991209  Lars de Bot 9 5056 Losser 34 

53 NED19910303  Martin van de Pol 39 1080 Barneveld 33 

54 NED19911129  Gerben Mos 69 1100 Havelte 33 

55 NED19950411  Robert de Vries 72 1308 Zwolle 27 

56 NED19770712  Jan Essers 16 1026 Wolvega 25 

57 NED19971107  Micha Gankema 17 5110 Assen 25 

58 NED19871120  Martijn Knol 26 1266 Zwolle 25 

59  Scott Redding 45  Parma 25 

60 NED19680419  Bert van de Tuuk 46 1372 Assen 25 

61 NED19980124  Aron de Jong 70 5048 Leeuwarden 25 



62 NED19990828  Thomas Arends 71 5267 Harderwijk 25 

 
 

SPRINTKLASSEMENT ELITE 

1 NED19951004  Patrick van der Duin 1 151 Nieuw-Roden 82 

2 NED19900919  Johan Knol 25 1201 Bakkeveen 59 

3 NED19981015  Chiel Smit 41 5326 Zuidwolde DR 45 

4 NED19851021  Adrie Lindeman 29 1203 Assen 37 

5 NED19890625  Ronald Kruijer 27 1197 Donkerbroek 34 

6  Rik Smit 42 1395 't Harde 24 

7 NED19931221  Daan Besteman 6 1214 Groningen 18 

8 NED19880808  Peter Merx 32 1287 Warfhuizen 18 

9 NED19890808  Steven Willemsen 56 1205 Groningen 18 

10 NED19930711  Björn Bakker 5 1075 Wijnjewoude 15 

11 NED19910105  Henk Bos 7 1385 Drachten 11 

12  Justin Timmermans 79  Hardenberg 11 

13  Jasper Bovenhuis 78  Staphorst 11 

14 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 12 1077 Den Horn 10 

15 NED19940422  Rutger van der Meer 64 1030 Stiens 9 

16 AUS19981222  Aden Paterson 38 5292 Assen 5 

17 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 3 1291 Wolvega 3 

18 NED19900904  Maurits Buist 11 1397 Drachten 3 

19 NED19850727  Andries Weening 51 1354 Kootstertille 3 

20 NED19950216  Sybren Welling 54 1072 Groningen 3 

21 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 10 1381 Groningen 3 

22 NED19961218  Eit Visser 49 5197 De Wilp GN 2 

23 NED19990602  Sebastian Vester 66 5217 Drachten 2 

24 NED19950411  Robert de Vries 72 1308 Zwolle 2 

25 NED19950222  Stan Wijkel 55 1067 Holsloot 1 

26 NED19850413  Sipke Zijlstra 58 1421 Burgum 1 

27 NED19931104  Pieter Verhoeven 48 1078 Groningen 1 

28 NED19940112  Gyasi Sulvaran 44 1221 Groningen 1 



DAGUITSLAG ELITE 01 JULI PEIZE, OMLOOP 

1  Rik Smit 42 1395 't Harde 150  

2 NED19890625  Ronald Kruijer 27 1197 Donkerbroek 140  

3 NED19810626  Arjan Stroetinga 62 1416 Wijnjewoude 130  

4 NED19900919  Johan Knol 25 1201 Bakkeveen 120  

5 NED19930718  Martijn Dijkstra 14 1115 De Knipe 110  

6 NED19890808  Steven Willemsen 56 1205 Groningen 105  

7 NED19930711  Björn Bakker 5 1075 Wijnjewoude 100  

8 NED19851021  Adrie Lindeman 29 1203 Assen 95  

9 NED19690718  Taeke Oppewal 37 1370 Sneek 90  

10 NED19850413  Sipke Zijlstra 58 1421 Burgum 85  

11 NED19900508  Henk Jaap Moorlag 77 1151 Onstwedde 80  

12 NED19971001  Tom Wijkel 68 5321 Exloo 75  

13 AUS19981222  Aden Paterson 38 5292 Assen 70  

14 NED19931104  Pieter Verhoeven 48 1078 Groningen 65  

15 NED19881007  Jeff Vermeulen 2 1074 Exloo 60  

16 NED19991113  Sven de Haan 20 5287 Zuidlaren 55  

17 NED19950216  Sybren Welling 54 1072 Groningen 50  

18 NED19941003  Gerben Oldenkamp 35 1330 Zandhuizen 45  

19 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 12 1077 Den Horn 40  

20 NED19940430  Anne-Mark van der Vlag 63 1345 Assen 35  

21 NED19991209  Lars de Bot 9 5056 Losser 34  

22 NED19910303  Martin van de Pol 39 1080 Barneveld 33  

23 NED19940422  Rutger van der Meer 64 1030 Stiens 32  

24 NED19841101  Jan Dijkstra 13 1012 Drachten 31  

25 NED19841017  Frank Vreugdenhil 76 1401 Eldersloo 30  

26 NED19910105  Henk Bos 7 1385 Drachten 29  

27 NED19940112  Gyasi Sulvaran 44 1221 Groningen 28  

28 NED19981015  Chiel Smit 41 5326 Zuidwolde DR 27  

29 NED19850727  Andries Weening 51 1354 Kootstertille 26  

30 NED19871120  Martijn Knol 26 1266 Zwolle 25  

31 NED19990622  Chiel Schulten 65 5018 Raalte 25  



32 NED19950222  Stan Wijkel 55 1067 Holsloot 25  

33 NED19950411  Robert de Vries 72 1308 Zwolle 25  

34 NED19881021  Tsjerk Rozema 40 1269 Groningen 25  

35 NED19990710  Noah de Groot 19 5259 Ottoland 25  

36 NED19990828  Thomas Arends 71 5267 Harderwijk 25  

37 NED19971231  Dennis Boskers 8 5047 Alteveer GN 25  

38 NED19990219  Roy Harms 21 5076 Paterswolde 25  

 

DAGUITSLAG ELITE 2 JULI NW. RODEN OMLOOP 

1 NED19850413  Sipke Zijlstra 58 1421 Burgum 150  

2 NED19981015  Chiel Smit 41 5326 Zuidwolde DR 140  

3  Jasper Bovenhuis 78  Staphorst 130  

4 NED19951004  Patrick van der Duin 1 151 Nieuw-Roden 120  

5  Mark Prinsen 81  Heerenveen 110  

6 NED19890625  Ronald Kruijer 27 1197 Donkerbroek 105  

7 NED19930711  Björn Bakker 5 1075 Wijnjewoude 100  

8 NED19881007  Jeff Vermeulen 2 1074 Exloo 95  

9 NED19900919  Johan Knol 25 1201 Bakkeveen 90  

10  Rik Smit 42 1395 't Harde 85  

11 NED19810626  Arjan Stroetinga 62 1416 Wijnjewoude 80  

12 NED19930718  Martijn Dijkstra 14 1115 De Knipe 75  

13 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 12 1077 Den Horn 70  

14 NED19851021  Adrie Lindeman 29 1203 Assen 65  

15 NED19940422  Rutger van der Meer 64 1030 Stiens 60  

16  Justin Timmermans 79  Hardenberg 55  

17 NED19900508  Henk Jaap Moorlag 77 1151 Onstwedde 50  

18 NED19910105  Henk Bos 7 1385 Drachten 45  

19 NED19890808  Steven Willemsen 56 1205 Groningen 40  

20 NED19931104  Pieter Verhoeven 48 1078 Groningen 35  

21 NED19941003  Gerben Oldenkamp 35 1330 Zandhuizen 34  

22 NED19850727  Andries Weening 51 1354 Kootstertille 33  



23 NED19841017  Frank Vreugdenhil 76 1401 Eldersloo 32  

24 NED19941130  Luuk Loohuis 30 1132 Groningen 31  

25 NED19931221  Daan Besteman 6 1214 Groningen 30  

26 NED19880808  Peter Merx 32 1287 Warfhuizen 29  

27 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 3 1291 Wolvega 28  

28 NED19990622  Chiel Schulten 65 5018 Raalte 27  

29 NED19990710  Noah de Groot 19 5259 Ottoland 26  

30 NED19920616  Roelof de Jong 24 1034 Borger 25  

31 NED19690718  Taeke Oppewal 37 1370 Sneek 25  

32 NED19841101  Jan Dijkstra 13 1012 Drachten 25  

33 NED19881021  Tsjerk Rozema 40 1269 Groningen 25  

34 NED19680419  Bert van de Tuuk 46 1372 Assen 25  

35 NED19770712  Jan Essers 16 1026 Wolvega 25  

36 NED19950222  Stan Wijkel 55 1067 Holsloot 25  

37 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 10 1381 Groningen 25  

38 NED19940112  Gyasi Sulvaran 44 1221 Groningen 25  

39 NED19990219  Roy Harms 21 5076 Paterswolde 25  

40 NED19990803  Mitchel Steenhof 43 5216 Ureterp 25  

41 NED19971231  Dennis Boskers 8 5047 Alteveer GN 25  

 

DAGUITSLAG ELITE 4 JULI ZEVENHUIZEN CRITERIUM 

1 NED19890625  Ronald Kruijer 27 1197 Donkerbroek 150  

2 NED19951004  Patrick van der Duin 1 151 Nieuw-Roden 140  

3 NED19900919  Johan Knol 25 1201 Bakkeveen 130  

4 NED19930711  Björn Bakker 5 1075 Wijnjewoude 120  

5 NED19810626  Arjan Stroetinga 62 1416 Wijnjewoude 110  

6 NED19930718  Martijn Dijkstra 14 1115 De Knipe 105  

7 NED19940422  Rutger van der Meer 64 1030 Stiens 100  

8 NED19981015  Chiel Smit 41 5326 Zuidwolde DR 95  

9  Rik Smit 42 1395 't Harde 90  

10 NED19890808  Steven Willemsen 56 1205 Groningen 85  



11 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 12 1077 Den Horn 80  

12 NED19920616  Roelof de Jong 24 1034 Borger 75  

13 NED19841017  Frank Vreugdenhil 76 1401 Eldersloo 70  

14 NED19851021  Adrie Lindeman 29 1203 Assen 65  

15 NED19990602  Sebastian Vester 66 5217 Drachten 60  

16 NED19940112  Gyasi Sulvaran 44 1221 Groningen 55  

17 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 10 1381 Groningen 50  

18  Maurice Zaal 80  Groningen 45  

19 NED19910105  Henk Bos 7 1385 Drachten 40  

20 NED19931221  Daan Besteman 6 1214 Groningen 35  

21 NED19850727  Andries Weening 51 1354 Kootstertille 34  

22 NED19911129  Gerben Mos 69 1100 Havelte 33  

23 NED19900904  Maurits Buist 11 1397 Drachten 32  

24 NED19931104  Pieter Verhoeven 48 1078 Groningen 31  

25 NED19941130  Luuk Loohuis 30 1132 Groningen 30  

26 NED19880808  Peter Merx 32 1287 Warfhuizen 29  

27 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 3 1291 Wolvega 28  

28 NED19950222  Stan Wijkel 55 1067 Holsloot 27  

29 NED19690718  Taeke Oppewal 37 1370 Sneek 26  

30 NED19900508  Henk Jaap Moorlag 77 1151 Onstwedde 25  

31 NED19850413  Sipke Zijlstra 58 1421 Burgum 25  

32 NED19990710  Noah de Groot 19 5259 Ottoland 25  

33 NED19980124  Aron de Jong 70 5048 Leeuwarden 25  

34 NED19991113  Sven de Haan 20 5287 Zuidlaren 25  

35 NED19841101  Jan Dijkstra 13 1012 Drachten 25  

36 NED19971107  Micha Gankema 17 5110 Assen 25  

37 NED19990219  Roy Harms 21 5076 Paterswolde 25  

38  Scott Redding 45  Parma 25  

39 NED19971231  Dennis Boskers 8 5047 Alteveer GN 25  

 

  



DAGUITSLAG ELITE 7 JULI, DE WILP CRITERIUM 

 

1 NED19850727  Andries Weening 51 1354 Kootstertille 175  

2 NED19890625  Ronald Kruijer 27 1197 Donkerbroek 165  

3 NED19951004  Patrick van der Duin 1 151 Nieuw-Roden 155  

4 NED19810626  Arjan Stroetinga 62 1416 Wijnjewoude 145  

5 NED19930711  Björn Bakker 5 1075 Wijnjewoude 135  

6  Rik Smit 42 1395 't Harde 130  

7 NED19851021  Adrie Lindeman 29 1203 Assen 125  

8 NED19900919  Johan Knol 25 1201 Bakkeveen 120  

9 NED19981015  Chiel Smit 41 5326 Zuidwolde DR 115  

10 NED19900508  Henk Jaap Moorlag 77 1151 Onstwedde 110  

11 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 12 1077 Den Horn 105  

12  Jorrit Bergsma 87   100  

13 NED19690718  Taeke Oppewal 37 1370 Sneek 95  

14 NED19920616  Roelof de Jong 24 1034 Borger 90  

15 NED19841101  Jan Dijkstra 13 1012 Drachten 85  

16 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 3 1291 Wolvega 80  

17 NED19880808  Peter Merx 32 1287 Warfhuizen 75  

18 NED19990803  Mitchel Steenhof 43 5216 Ureterp 70  

19 NED19991113  Sven de Haan 20 5287 Zuidlaren 65  

20 NED19911006  Sander Iwema 23 1396 Hooghalen 60  

21 NED19961218  Eit Visser 49 5197 De Wilp GN 59  

22 NED19910105  Henk Bos 7 1385 Drachten 58  

23 NED19900904  Maurits Buist 11 1397 Drachten 57  

24 NED19850413  Sipke Zijlstra 58 1421 Burgum 56  

25 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 10 1381 Groningen 55  

26 NED19950222  Stan Wijkel 55 1067 Holsloot 54  

27 NED19991117  Max Grave 18 5233 Haren 53  

28 NED19990219  Roy Harms 21 5076 Paterswolde 52  

29 NED19971231  Dennis Boskers 8 5047 Alteveer GN 51  

 


